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0 County of El Dorado Division of Transportation - 588 days Wed 7/1/15 Fri 9/29/17 ‘ = !
Headington Wash Rack Facility Project
1 Task1: Direct Project Administration & Reporting 588 days Wed 7/1/15  Fri 9/29/17 j (
2 Task 2: Project Evaluation/Design/Engineering 60days Wed 7/1/15 Tue9/22/15 Pr——)
3 Sub-Task 2.1: Assessment and Evaluation (Complete) 1 day Wed 7/1/15 Wed 7/1/15
4 Sub-Task 2.2: Final Design/Engineering 60 days Wed 7/1/15 Tue 9/22/15 e—————
------ 5 | Task 3: Environmental Documentation 40 days Wed 7/1/15 Tue 8/25/15 L.._.__l
6 Task 4: Permitting 90 days Wed 8/26/15 Tue 12/29/15 a—
7 Task 5: Proposal Monitoring Plan 60 days Mon 8/24/15 Fri11/13/15 ———
8 : Task 6: Project Construction/Implementation 263 days Wed 12/30/15 Fri 12/30/16
9 Sub-Task 6.1: Construction Contracting 69 days Wed 12/30/15 Mon 4/4/16 Pe———h
10 | Advertisement for Bids 30days Wed 12/30/15 Tue 2/9/16 __..1
11 Bid Evaluation/ Protest Period and County Board 30days Wed 2/10/16 Tue 3/22/16 i—
Approval
12 | Notice to Proceed 9days Wed 3/23/16 Mon 4/4/16 u-l'
13 Sub-Task 6.2: Construction/Implementation 110 days Wed 4/6/16  Tue 9/6/16 (VA
14 Sub-Task 6.3: Construction Administration 263 days Wed 12/30/15 Fri 12/30/16 { . -
Task e Project Summary W———————=0  Inactive Milestone Manual Summary Rollup Deadline ¥
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Project: County of El Dorado Divis Split
Date: Thu 12/11/14 Milestone ®

@

B ] Start-only C

External Milestone @ Manual Task

Summary Inactive Task Duration-only Finish-only |

Page1




